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Registrations
Heifers 14 months & under
Bulls 14 months & under
Either Sex 15 months & older
Steers any age
ITLA Dual Registration (2 years and below)
ITLA Dual Registration (2 years and older)
Certificate Replacement
Registration Certificate Correction
Certificate Name Change
Rush Orders (additional per certificate)

Canadian funds par to US funds

Transfers
Within 60 days of selling date
More than 60 days of selling date
Transfer by Lease
Rush Orders (additional per certificate)
Non-Member Transfers
Al Sire Enroliment
Canadian funds par to US funds
Memberships
Lifetime Member
10 Year Membership
Youth Membership

Annual Active Member

Visa- Mastercard- Discover

Card# - - -

Expires: /

Date:

Member Name:

ITLA #

Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

QTY Fee

15.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
10.00
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15.00
25.00
15.00
10.00
30.00
100.00

QTY Fee
1000.00
500.00

15.00
75.00
Subtotal
Sales Tax

Total

Make all checks payable to ITLA
Thank you for your business!

Office Phone Number: 254-898-0157

PO BOX 2610 - GLEN ROSE, TEXAS- 76043

Total

Total

Total




