International Texas Longhorn Association





Date:	-
Member Name:	
ITLA #	
Address:	
City:	

State:_____Zip:__

		-	
Registrations	QTY	Fee	Total
Heifers 14 months & under		\$ 15.00	
Bulls 14 months & under		\$ 15.00	
Either Sex 15 months & older		\$ 25.00	
Steers any age		\$ 15.00	
ITLA Dual Registration (2 years and below)		\$ 15.00	
ITLA Dual Registration (2 years and older)		\$ 10.00	
Certificate Replacement		\$ 15.00	
Registration Certificate Correction		\$ 15.00	
Certificate Name Change		\$ 25.00	
Rush Orders (additional per certificate)		\$ 10.00	
		•	

Canadian funds par to US funds

Transfers	QTY	Fee	Total
Within 60 days of selling date		\$ 15.00	
More than 60 days of selling date		\$ 25.00	
Transfer by Lease		\$ 15.00	
Rush Orders (additional per certificate)		\$ 10.00	
Non-Member Transfers		\$ 30.00	
Al Sire Enrollment		\$ 100.00	

Canadian funds par to US funds

Memberships	QTY	Fee	Total
Lifetime Member		\$ 1000.00	
10 Year Membership		\$ 500.00	
Youth Membership		\$ 15.00	
Annual Active Member		\$ 75.00	
		Subtotal	

Subtotal
Sales Tax
Total

Visa- Mastercard- Discover	
Card#	
Expires: /	

Make all checks payable to ITLA Thank you for your business!

Office Phone Number: 254-898-0157

PO BOX 2610 - GLEN ROSE, TEXAS- 76043